Result at Lrippie Creek

June 8 & 9, 2019 Event
Secretary: WENDI MAEZ Bareback
Judge: MARK BOWERS 1,2
Judge: CORY CROW 1,2

Announcer: CLAYTON EVERHART
Contractor: MILLER RODEO COMPANY
Pickup Man: DEAN MILLER
Pickup Man: MIKE ROBSON
Bullfighter: JAKE SPENCER
Bullfighter: TRAVIS JACKSON
Timer: JENNIFER MILLER
Timer: RENEE EASTLAKE  Tie Down Roping

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Iop Ot The World Rodeo
Place Name

Tyler Ferguson

Bobby Reynolds
3 Craig Wisehart
4 Keenan Hayes

1 Lane Baker
2 Tylor Bond

3 Ryan Hinton
4 Brady Buum

1 Brandon Neugebauer

2 Brian Venn
3 Ryan Belew
4 Darnell Johnson

1 Karly Benzie

2 Lindee Lauhon
3 Shelby Dines

4 Kerby Anderson
5 Shai Schaefer

1 Tyler Beebe
2 Denton Ward
3 Hayden Petsch

1 Rylea Fabrizio

2 Teisha Coffield

3 Caydee Johnson

4 Debbie Fabrizio

5 Raquel Fazzino
Teisha Coffield

1 Shay Carroll

2 Clayton Van Aken

3 Trevor Garner

4 Paul Beckett

5 Phil Schuman
Paul Beckett

1 Ryon Tittel

2 Cullen Teller

3 Jake Floryancic

4 Todd Wilson

5 Josh Fillmore
Todd Wilson

1 Nicole Waggoner
2 Lorie Diodosio

3 Jody Sheffield

4 Kelley Schnaufer
5 Heather Colletti

1 Colton Kent
Colton Kent

Time

9.8
10.0
14.5
15.1

9.0
11.5
12.4
13.8

2.3
2.4
25
2.6
2.7

7.7

7.9

13.8

16.9

18.5

Day Money

6.5

6.6

10.8

13.1

17.0

Day Money

6.5

6.6

10.8

13.1

17.0

Day Money

17.80
18.19
18.29
18.41
18.57

Score

81
81
73
72

68
67
65

78

Day Money

Amount

$498.13
$498.13
$284.65
$142.32

$846.88
$635.16
$423.44
$211.72

$958.60
$718.95
$479.30
$239.65

$1,075.96
$854.44
$632.92
$411.39
$189.87

$555.60
$472.38
$299.17

$1,020.15
$810.12
$600.09
$390.06
$180.03
$100.00

$1,150.00
$913.23
$676.47
$439.71
$202.94
$100.00

$1,150.00
$913.23
$676.47
$439.71
$202.94
$100.00

$990.04
$786.20
$582.27
$372.54
$174.71

$2,269.68
$225.00



